Or, toll Customer Service at 1-800-548-6132 (USA Only)
DSP201
DSP202
DSP-Compatible Single/Dual
DIGITAL-TO-ANALOG CONVERTERS
FEATURES
• ZERO-CHIP INTERFACE TO DSP ICs:
AD, AT&T, MOTOROLA, Tl

NOTE: (1) For detailed drawing and dimension table, please see end of data
sheet, or Appendix D of Burr-Brown IC Data Book.
ORDERING INFORMATION
NUMBER SIGNAL-TO-
OF (NCHSE + DIST.)
MODEL. CHANNELS RATIO, dB Kiln
DSP201JP 1 82
DSP201KP 1 88
DSP202JP 2 82
DSP202KP 2 88
V A + t 0 Analog Common +7V
VA— to Analog Common -7V
VD+ to Digital Common +7V
VD— to Digital Common. -TV